GS-2208C
G
ig
a
b
it
 S
w

Hardware Spec.
Packing InformationPacking Information
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Optional SFP Module
Note:
We recommend the SFP transceiver from the following vendors:
1.Ruby Tech Corporation
2.Agilient Technologies
3.AVAGO Technologies
4.Finisar Corporation
Carton Dimensions(mm)                                  pcs/Carton                          N.W (KG)                     G.W (KG)
     493x430x352                                                          5                                        9.5                                  10.5
GS-2208C          8-Port GbE L2 Plus Managed Switch with 2 SFP Dual Media
SFP.LC                1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 850nm
SFP.LC.M2         1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10        1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 10km
SFP.LC.S30        1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 30km
SFP.L5.S50         1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 50km
SFP.BL3.S10      1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S10      1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1550nm
SFP.BL3.S20      1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S20      1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1550nm
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2010.03. 05 - Version A